o " ) O, e S B N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Dated: April _, 2013

Dated: April , 2013

Dated:”g\p% L, 2013

Dated: April __, 2013

C:\Users\ULewis\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Fites\Content.Outlook\RHKVEVBC\STIPULATION FOR PHASE 4 TRIAL (PALMDALE WATER DISTRICT).doc

LAGERLOF, SENECAL, GOSNEY & KRUSE

By:

Thomas S. Bunn III
Attorneys for Palmdale Water District

LAW OFFICES OF MICHAEL D. McLACHLAN
LAW OFFICE OF DANIEL M. O’LEARY

By:

Michael D. MclLachlan
Attorneys for Richard Wood and the Wood Class

TAYLOR & RING

ames W, Lewis

Attorneys for Cross-Defendants HOLLIDAY
ROCK CO., INC., Successor in interest to
LITTLEROCK AGGREGATE CO., INC. dba
ANTELOPE VALLEY AGGREGATE, INC.; THE
FRANK AND YVONNE LANE 1993 FAMILY
TRUST, DATED MARCH 5, 1993, AS
RESTATED JULY 20, 2000, Successor in interest
to FRANK A. LANE, ROE 612; THE GEORGE
AND CHARLENE LANE FAMILY TRUST,
Successor in interest to George M. Lane, ROE 316;
MONTE VISTA BUILDING SITES, INC., a
California Corporation; A.V. MATERIALS, INC,, a
California Corporation, ROE 9; A.C. WARNACK,
as Trustee of the A.C. WARNACK TRUST;
LITTLE ROCK SAND AND GRAVEL, INC.

LAW OFFICES OF FRANK SATALINO

By:

Frank Satalino
Attorneys for Defendant ROSAMOND RANCH
L.P. and ELIAS and SHIRLEY SHOKRIAN

-

STIPULATION FOR PHASE 4 TRIAL (PALMDALE WATER DISTRICT)




