1	Dated: April, 2013	LAGERLOF, SENECAL, GOSNEY & KRUSE
2		
3		By:
4		Thomas S. Bunn III Attorneys for Palmdale Water District
5		
6	Dated: April, 2013	LAW OFFICES OF MICHAEL D. McLACHLAN
7		LAW OFFICE OF DANIEL M. O'LEARY
8		
9		By: Michael D. McLachlan
10		Attorneys for Richard Wood and the Wood Class
11	AA GO C	
12	Dated: April 1, 2013	TAYLOR & RING
13		
14		By:
15		James W. Lewis
		Attorneys for Cross-Defendants HOLLIDAY ROCK CO., INC., Successor in interest to
16		LITTLEROCK AGGREGATE CO., INC. dba
17		ANTELOPE VALLEY AGGREGATE, INC.; THE FRANK AND YVONNE LANE 1993 FAMILY
18		TRUST, DATED MARCH 5, 1993, AS
19		RESTATED JULY 20, 2000, Successor in interest
20		to FRANK A. LANE, ROE 612; THE GEORGE AND CHARLENE LANE FAMILY TRUST,
21		Successor in interest to George M. Lane, ROE 316;
		MONTE VISTA BUILDING SITES, INC., a California Corporation; A.V. MATERIALS, INC., a
22		California Corporation, ROE 9; A.C. WARNACK,
23		as Trustee of the A.C. WARNACK TRUST; LITTLE ROCK SAND AND GRAVEL, INC.
24		LITTLE ROCK SAND AND GRAVEL, INC.
25	Dated: April, 2013	LAW OFFICES OF FRANK SATALINO
26		
27		Ву:
		Frank Satalino Attorneys for Defendant ROSAMOND RANCH
28		L.P. and ELIAS and SHIRLEY SHOKRIAN
	l I	-2-